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HYIK

peqen-
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KapTbl

HanMeHoeanne 6ntoAa BuxoA Llena,
py6.

Xstur{.recxni cocrae
Snepre-

TlrqecKaR
r{eHHOCTb,

KKAN
Ee4.;{*, r Xnpur, r Yrne-

BOAbl, r

3aerpar \

2004 3 5yrep6pog c cbrpoM 31t20 19,43 7,1 4,7 14,5 130,C

2004 362 fly4nxr u3 rBopora c MonoKoM cryqeHHblM 204 65,22 19,S 12,2 32,1 319,C

2004 686 -lail c nruosolr 200 3.51 0,1 0,c 13.5 54,C

2006 458 CAHAH 25C 50,0c 0,6 0,0 27,3 111,5

flroro 138,16 27,7 16,9 88,2 614,5

Bcero 138,1€ 27,7 15,9 88,2 614,5
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TEXH.

KapTbl

HaltMexoeanue 6nPAa BurxoA
[ena,
pv6.

Eenrn, r Xr,rput, r
Yrne-

BO[bl, r

f,6eR

10c 8,78

t2 0E

0,9

4,3

5,1

5,1

1,2

Itr 6

54,0

2011 1411 B14HUfper oBol{Hot4
125,0

2004 110
5opr4 rao caexefi Kanycrbl c raproSeneu'
co cntteranoi c MRcoM

25011015

10c 52,41 11,C 14.3 5,5 195,C

2004 152 l-ynnu.t
180 7,46 4,1 3,7 44,2 227.C

2004
2013

516

508

MarapoHxute n3Aenrfi or!9Pllle
20c 3,81 0,5 0,0 15,2 63,0

auuLll, 57,7 3,63 1,2 0,e 25,4 111,€

(ne6 pxaHofi 57,7 3,45 1,3 0,8 21,8 99,1

103,49 23,3 29,5 128,8 874,6
l4roro

Bcero
103,4! 23,3 29,! 128,t 874,6
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